
Suleymaniye Mosque�

Date Day Suhur Ends Fajr Sunrise Dhuhr ‘Asr Maghrib ‘Isha > Tarawih
Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Begins Jamā‘ah Iftar Begins Jamā‘ah

1 19 Feb 2026 Thursday 05:04 05:24 05:44 07:04 12:21 12:30 14:56 15:20 17:30 19:13 19:40
2 20 Feb 2026 Friday 05:02 05:22 05:42 07:02 12:21 12:40 14:58 15:20 17:32 19:15 19:40
3 21 Feb 2026 Saturday 05:00 05:20 05:40 07:00 12:21 12:30 14:59 15:20 17:34 19:17 19:40
4 22 Feb 2026 Sunday 04:58 05:18 05:38 06:58 12:21 12:30 15:00 15:20 17:35 19:18 19:40
5 23 Feb 2026 Monday 04:56 05:16 05:36 06:56 12:21 12:30 15:02 15:20 17:37 19:20 19:40
6 24 Feb 2026 Tuesday 04:54 05:14 05:34 06:54 12:21 12:30 15:03 15:20 17:39 19:22 19:40
7 25 Feb 2026 Wednesday 04:52 05:12 05:32 06:52 12:21 12:30 15:04 15:20 17:41 19:23 19:40
8 26 Feb 2026 Thursday 04:50 05:10 05:30 06:49 12:21 12:30 15:06 15:20 17:43 19:25 19:40
9 27 Feb 2026 Friday 04:48 05:08 05:28 06:47 12:20 12:40 15:07 15:20 17:44 19:27 19:40
10 28 Feb 2026 Saturday 04:46 05:06 05:26 06:45 12:20 12:30 15:08 15:20 17:46 19:29 19:40
11 1 Mar 2026 Sunday 04:44 05:04 05:24 06:43 12:20 12:30 15:09 15:20 17:48 19:30 19:40
12 2 Mar 2026 Monday 04:41 05:01 05:21 06:41 12:20 12:30 15:11 15:20 17:50 19:32 20:00
13 3 Mar 2026 Tuesday 04:39 04:59 05:19 06:39 12:20 12:30 15:12 15:40 17:51 19:34 20:00
14 4 Mar 2026 Wednesday 04:37 04:57 05:17 06:37 12:19 12:30 15:13 15:40 17:53 19:36 20:00
15 5 Mar 2026 Thursday 04:35 04:55 05:15 06:34 12:19 12:30 15:14 15:40 17:55 19:37 20:00
16 6 Mar 2026 Friday 04:33 04:53 05:13 06:32 12:19 12:40 15:15 15:40 17:57 19:39 20:00
17 7 Mar 2026 Saturday 04:30 04:50 05:10 06:30 12:19 12:30 15:17 15:40 17:58 19:41 20:00
18 8 Mar 2026 Sunday 04:28 04:48 05:08 06:28 12:18 12:30 15:18 15:40 18:00 19:43 20:00
19 9 Mar 2026 Monday 04:26 04:46 05:06 06:26 12:18 12:30 15:19 15:40 18:02 19:45 20:00
20 10 Mar 2026 Tuesday 04:23 04:43 05:03 06:23 12:18 12:30 15:20 15:40 18:04 19:47 20:00
21 11 Mar 2026 Wednesday 04:21 04:41 05:01 06:21 12:18 12:30 15:21 15:40 18:05 19:48 20:00
22 12 Mar 2026 Thursday 04:18 04:38 04:58 06:19 12:17 12:30 15:22 15:40 18:07 19:50 20:00
23 13 Mar 2026 Friday 04:16 04:36 04:56 06:17 12:17 12:40 15:24 15:40 18:09 19:52 20:10

24 14 Mar 2026 Saturday 04:13 04:33 04:53 06:14 12:17 12:30 15:25 15:40 18:10 19:54 20:10
25 15 Mar 2026 Sunday 04:11 04:31 04:51 06:12 12:17 12:30 15:26 15:40 18:12 19:56 20:10

26 16 Mar 2026 Monday 04:08 04:28 04:48 06:10 12:16 12:30 15:27 15:40 18:14 19:58 20:10
27 17 Mar 2026 Tuesday 04:06 04:26 04:46 06:08 12:16 12:30 15:28 15:40 18:15 20:00 20:10

28 18 Mar 2026 Wednesday 04:03 04:23 04:43 06:05 12:16 12:30 15:29 15:40 18:17 20:02 20:10
29 19 Mar 2026 Thursday 04:01 04:21 04:41 06:03 12:15 12:30 15:30 15:40 18:19 20:04 20:10
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212-216 Kingsland Road, London E2 8AX      020 7684 9900      info@suleymaniye.org �

“Whoever gives iftar to a fasting person to break their fast, they will gain the
same reward as the fasting person(s),without any reduction from the reward of

the fasting person(s) ” �(Tirmidhi) 

Account Name: Suleymaniye Community Association Sortcode: 20-41-50 Account Number: 43808696 �

LONDON TIMETABLE 2026 - HIJRI 1447 �

“Allāhumma laka sumtu wa bika āmantu wa

alayka tawakkaltu wa ala rizqika aftartu wa

sawma ghadin nawaytu”�

“O Allah! I fasted for You and I believe in You and I

put my trust in You and I break my fast with Your

sustenance and I intend to fast tomorrow”�Iftar Dua�
16th March 2026 Monday Night of Lailatul Qadr is better than a thousand months. Lailatul Qadr Mubarak. �

20th March 2026 Friday is 1st day of Eid al-fitr. Prayer times are 1st 07:00 - 2nd 08:00 - 3rd last 09:00 �

You can donate
iftar, pay
sadaqah al-fitr
and zakat on our
website. �
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Ramadan Mubarak�
Sadaqah al-fitr�

£15
Each person�

Registered Charity No: 1174551

Hajj & Umrah

Complete Khidmah, Complete Ibadah

.co.uk
isfauk.org

suleymaniyeaid.com

+44 (0)737 9623 141


